Bilz Tool
CoolJet Shrink Fit Holders
Supplying Coolant to the Point
◾ CoolJet design
◾ best surface quality
◾ extra long tool life
◾ balancing holes
◾ patented Thermogrip® forefoot
◾ polished surface
◾ available immediately
These tools are designed to allow coolant to �ow through the cutting tool or around
the cutting edges. High-performance shrink chuck applicable for all milling, drill
and reaming operations; micro router applications and mold making.
Part
Number
Designation Description Bore Length Shank  Stock
66654397M WSKH-2J/0.250-3.74/CAT40-CB CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder 1/4" 3.74" CAT-40  Yes
66654403M WSKH-2J/0.250-6.30/CAT40-CB CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder 1/4" 6.30" CAT-40  Yes
66654399M WSKH-2J/0.375-3.74/CAT40-CB CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder 3/8" 3.74" CAT-40  Yes
66654405M WSKH-2J/0.375-6.30/CAT40-CB CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder 3/8" 6.30" CAT-40  Yes
66654400M WSKH-2J/0.500-3.74/CAT40-CB CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder 1/2" 3.74" CAT-40  Yes
66654406M WSKH-2J/0.500-6.30/CAT40-CB CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder 1/2" 6.30" CAT-40  Yes
66654401M WSKH-2J/0.625-3.74/CAT40-CB CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder 5/8" 3.74" CAT-40  Yes
66654407M WSKH-2J/0.625-6.30/CAT40-CB CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder 5/8" 6.30" CAT-40  Yes
66654402M WSKH-2J/0.750-3.74/CAT40-CB CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder 3/4" 3.74" CAT-40  Yes
66654408M WSKH-2J/0.750-6.30/CAT40-CB CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder 3/4" 6.30" CAT-40  Yes
66654391M WSKH-2J/06-95/CAT40-CB CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder 6mm 95mm CAT-40  Yes
66654392M WSKH-2J/08-95/CAT40-CB CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder 8mm 95mm CAT-40  Yes
66654393M WSKH-2J/10-95/CAT40-CB CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder 10mm 95mm CAT-40  Yes
66654394M WSKH-2J/12-95/CAT40-CB CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder 12mm 95mm CAT-40  Yes
66654395M WSKH-2J/16-95/CAT40-CB CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder 16mm 95mm CAT-40  Yes
66654396M WSKH-2J/20-95/CAT40-CB CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder 20mm 95mm CAT-40  Yes
Bilz Tool Company Inc
1140 N. Main Street, Lombard, IL 60148, Telephone 847-734-9390, www.bilzusa.com